
Arts Faculty

Education Faculty

Year Spring Semester Autumn Semester

Psychology EPISE (Educational Psychology, Inclusive and Special Education)

English Language & Literature AEPE (Arts Education & Physical Education)

History

Mathematics & Computer Studies School of Post-Primary Education (Thurles)

Media & Communication Studies

Drama & Theatre Studies STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering and Maths Education)

French Studies

German Studies LSRE (Learning, Society & Religious Education)

Roinn na Gaeilge

Geography RPECS (Reflective Pedagogy & Early Childhood Studies)

Theology & Religious Studies

Music LLE (Language and Literacy Education)

Philosophy

Mary Immaculate College

Academic Quality Review Schedule

2024

2021

2023

2025

C

Y

C

L

E

 

1

 

2020

2022

2019


