

Mary Immaculate College Academic Quality Review Schedule

Arts Faculty Education Faculty

Year		Spring Semester	Autumn Semester
2019		Psychology	EPISE (Educational Psychology, Inclusive and Special Education)
2020		English Language & Literature History	AEPE (Arts Education & Physical Education)
2021	C Y	Mathematics & Computer Studies Media & Communication Studies	School of Post-Primary Education (Thurles)
2022	C L E	Drama & Theatre Studies French Studies	STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering and Maths Education)
2023	1	German Studies Roinn na Gaeilge	LSRE (Learning, Society & Religious Education)
2024		Geography Theology & Religious Studies	RPECS (Reflective Pedagogy & Early Childhood Studies)
2025		Music Philosophy	LLE (Language and Literacy Education)